
小学生低男子　１ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 4 奥村 和史 原田小 4 ′ 4 ″ 1 小低男
2 1 大塚 怜生 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 4 ′ 18 ″ 2 小低男
3 409 青木　柊真 4 ′ 19 ″ 3 小低男
4 2 古田 丈耀 KJR 4 ′ 24 ″ 4 小低男

小学生低女子　１ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 10 保坂　　萌 KJR 4 ′ 15 ″ 1 小低女
2 9 桑原 鈴子 KJR 4 ′ 25 ″ 2 小低女
3 5 大栁 萌音 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 4 ′ 34 ″ 3 小低女
4 12 林　佑衣 中の台小 4 ′ 51 ″ 4 小低女
5 11 林　侑希子 中の台小 4 ′ 57 ″ 5 小低女
6 6 鏡　寧々 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 5 ′ 22 ″ 6 小低女
7 7 清水 菜々子 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 5 ′ 23 ″ 7 小低女
8 404 豊吉　和奏 長門小 5 ′ 24 ″ 8 小低女
9 8 津下 あかり 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 5 ′ 30 ″ 9 小低女

小学高学年男子　２ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 25 井上 摩舟 KJR 7 ′ 3 ″ 1 小高男
2 22 杉原 悠太 KJR 7 ′ 4 ″ 2 小高男
3 24 山本 旺人 KJR 7 ′ 14 ″ 3 小高男
4 30 小林 祐大 小松川第二小 7 ′ 15 ″ 4 小高男
5 26 鍜治　　晃 KJR 7 ′ 34 ″ 5 小高男
6 29 杉原 将太 KJR 7 ′ 47 ″ 6 小高男
7 28 佐藤 伊織 KJR 7 ′ 48 ″ 7 小高男
8 27 川崎　　類 KJR 8 ′ 2 ″ 8 小高男
9 20 上村　　修 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 8 ′ 6 ″ 9 小高男

10 14 大栁　　翔 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 8 ′ 17 ″ 10 小高男
11 15 桑田 勇進 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 9 ′ 17 ″ 11 小高男
12 19 小熊　　優 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 10 ′ 1 ″ 12 小高男
13 17 小熊　　憲 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 10 ′ 16 ″ 13 小高男
14 21 半谷　　翔 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 12 ′ 27 ″ 14 小高男

小学生高学年女子　２ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 41 長谷川 絢音 KJR 7 ′ 7 ″ 1 小高女
2 38 保坂 亜希 KJR 7 ′ 18 ″ 2 小高女
3 44 石塚 ゆかり KJR 7 ′ 24 ″ 3 小高女
4 43 金原 莉央 KJR 7 ′ 44 ″ 4 小高女
5 40 桜井 愛千 KJR 7 ′ 47 ″ 5 小高女
6 45 坂下 菜々子 KJR 8 ′ 11 ″ 6 小高女
7 48 保坂 梨亜 KJR 8 ′ 11 ″ 7 小高女
8 42 山田 美乃里 KJR 8 ′ 16 ″ 8 小高女
9 46 坂尻 ゆめか KJR 8 ′ 17 ″ 9 小高女

10 33 桑原 紫褒 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 8 ′ 35 ″ 10 小高女
11 47 飯田　　遥 KJR 8 ′ 59 ″ 11 小高女
12 34 大関 佑茉 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 9 ′ 33 ″ 12 小高女
13 36 河西 杏夏 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 10 ′ 21 ″ 13 小高女
14 35 小田 きらら 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 10 ′ 30 ″ 14 小高女
15 37 田中 桃子 東京ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 13 ′ 6 ″ 15 小高女

中学男子　３ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 410 茂木　拓実 六月中 9 ′ 58 ″ 1 中男
2 57 鍜治 武尊 KJR 10 ′ 27 ″ 2 中男

タイム
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タイム

タイム



3 63 藤崎 将匡 足立一中 10 ′ 37 ″ 3 中男
4 56 大脇 一馬 KJR 10 ′ 40 ″ 4 中男
5 60 請盛 寛尚 足立一中 12 ′ 2 ″ 5 中男
6 62 中村　　颯 足立一中 12 ′ 22 ″ 6 中男
7 59 金　　　 澪 足立一中 12 ′ 26 ″ 7 中男

中学生女子　２ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 50 石塚 あかり KJR 7 ′ 12 ″ 1 中女
2 49 金原 菜由 KJR 7 ′ 19 ″ 2 中女
3 407 石渡　実沙 8 ′ 1 ″ 3 中女
4 51 高柳 めぐみ KJR 8 ′ 1 ″ 4 中女
5 53 児玉 明日香 足立一中 8 ′ 18 ″ 5 中女
6 52 倉形 美穂 足立一中 8 ′ 22 ″ 6 中女

一般女子　２ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 406 石渡　友梨 8 ′ 11 ″ 1 一女
2 54 篠原 昌代 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 ′ 38 ″ 2 一女

一般男子　５ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 64 原　　千広 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 16 ′ 54 ″ 1 一男
2 69 望月 皓平 足立区陸協 16 ′ 57 ″ 2 一男
3 68 飯田　　豊 KJR 17 ′ 24 ″ 3 一男
4 67 古田 康将 KJR 19 ′ 17 ″ 4 一男
5 70 田畑　　泰 春日部RC 20 ′ 51 ″ 5 一男
6 413 山口　一郎 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 23 ′ 31 ″ 6 一男
7 71 高柳 正幸 23 ′ 31 ″ 7 一男
8 65 門脇 孝正 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 26 ′ 25 ″ 8 一男
9 72 酒井　崇和 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 31 ′ 47 ″ 9 一男

壮年男子４０代　５ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 75 林　　憲吾 はやし接骨院 17 ′ 14 ″ 1 壮男40
2 74 原　　貴志 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 18 ′ 22 ″ 2 壮男40
3 73 森浦 満義 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 20 ′ 9 ″ 3 壮男40
4 76 高橋 敏道 春日部RC 21 ′ 28 ″ 4 壮男40
5 79 土井　　直 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 22 ′ 27 ″ 5 壮男40
6 78 小池 勝行 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 25 ′ 17 ″ 6 壮男40
7 77 増田　　功 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 28 ′ 3 ″ 7 壮男40
8 414 坂本　周子 28 ′ 59 ″ 8 壮男40

壮年男子５０代　５ｋｍ
Ｎｏ 氏　　名 所　属 順位 種別

1 405 石渡　正美 19 ′ 56 ″ 1 壮男50
2 85 土佐 岩夫 大日精化 21 ′ 2 ″ 2 壮男50
3 412 石川　正一 タケヤ 21 ′ 30 ″ 3 壮男50
4 83 高柳 義人 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 21 ′ 33 ″ 4 壮男50
5 81 三木 健雄 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 22 ′ 20 ″ 5 壮男50
6 82 前田 浩一 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 22 ′ 29 ″ 6 壮男50
7 87 大野 雄一 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 24 ′ 0 ″ 7 壮男50
8 92 細谷 浩一 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 24 ′ 26 ″ 8 壮男50
9 84 矢澤 敏臣 25 ′ 58 ″ 9 壮男50

10 86 木村 圭助 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 26 ′ 27 ″ 10 壮男50
11 89 鈴木 功一 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 26 ′ 31 ″ 11 壮男50
12 401 伊藤　達也 ガンバル会 26 ′ 32 ″ 12 壮男50
13 411 佐々木　修 30 ′ 18 ″ 13 壮男50
14 88 篠崎 泰造 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 31 ′ 47 ″ 14 壮男50
15 91 北野 正治 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 33 ′ 0 ″ 15 壮男50
16 402 豊吉　哲也 33 ′ 12 ″ 16 壮男50
17 95 石山 孫七 33 ′ 19 ″ 17 壮男50
18 85 土佐 岩夫 大日精化 21 ′ 2 ″ 18 壮男50
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19 412 石川　正一 タケヤ 21 ′ 30 ″ 19 壮男50
20 83 高柳 義人 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 21 ′ 33 ″ 20 壮男50
21 81 三木 健雄 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 22 ′ 20 ″ 21 壮男50
22 82 前田 浩一 ｶﾞﾝﾊﾞﾙ会 22 ′ 29 ″ 22 壮男50
23 87 大野 雄一 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 24 ′ 0 ″ 23 壮男50
24 92 細谷 浩一 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 24 ′ 26 ″ 24 壮男50
25 84 矢澤 敏臣 25 ′ 58 ″ 25 壮男50
26 86 木村 圭助 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 26 ′ 27 ″ 26 壮男50
27 89 鈴木 功一 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 26 ′ 31 ″ 27 壮男50
28 401 伊藤　達也 ガンバル会 26 ′ 32 ″ 28 壮男50
29 411 佐々木　修 30 ′ 18 ″ 29 壮男50
30 88 篠崎 泰造 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 31 ′ 47 ″ 30 壮男50
31 91 北野 正治 葛飾ﾏｲﾍﾟｰｽｸﾗﾌﾞ 33 ′ 0 ″ 31 壮男50
32 402 豊吉　哲也 33 ′ 12 ″ 32 壮男50
33 95 石山 孫七 33 ′ 19 ″ 33 壮男50
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